RECREATION AND PARKS COMMISSION

Name

Shawn Dwyer
Resigned 7/20/2015
Jeremy Jenkins
Onis Lentz
Jeanette Carey
Chair

Term Expired 7/1/2015
Flip Hassett
Eric Nelson
Dr. Washington, Jr.

Mark "Tony" Dossetti

Ex-Officio

City of Merced

Term

7/1/2017
(rpl. Appt. 2/17/2015)

7/1/2018
5/5/2014

7/1/2018
5/5/2014

7/1/2015
(rpl appt. 2/21/2012)

7/1/2017
(appt. 07/01/2013)

7/1/2018

(rpl. appt. 1/20/09 & reappt. 6/21/10
and 9/2/14)

7/1/2017
(09/16/2013)

12/05/2011

All Commissioners may be contacted by mail at 678 West 18th Street, Merced, California

95340 or by calling (209) 385-6855.
Updated on February 20, 2015



